
 

Contra Costa College Baseball 
Spring 2026 Schedule 

January 
Date Day Opponent Location Time 

 Jan 16  Fri Mendocino (Scim.) Home 11:30am 
Jan 23 Fri San Francisco Away 12:30 PM 
Jan 24 Sat Los Medanos Home 1:00 PM 
Jan 27 Tue San Francisco Home 2:00 PM 
Jan 29 Thu De Anza Home 2:00 PM 
Jan 30 Fri Folsom Lake Away 6:00 PM 

 
February 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 
Feb 2 Mon Cañada Away 1:00 PM 
Feb 10 Tue Modesto Away 2:00 PM 
Feb 13 Fri Siskiyous (DH) Home 11:00 AM 
Feb 13 Fri Siskiyous (DH) Home 3:00 PM 
Feb 14 Sat Siskiyous (DH) Home 11:00 AM 
Feb 14 Sat Siskiyous (DH) Home 3:00 PM 
Feb 17 Tue Hartnell Away 2:00 PM 
Feb 19 Thu Hartnell Home 2:00 PM 
Feb 24 Tue De Anza Away 2:00 PM 
Feb 26 Thu Folsom Lake Home 2:00 PM 
Feb 27 Fri Laney Away 5:00 PM 

 
March 

Date Day Opponent Location Time 
Mar 3 Tue Mendocino Home 2:00 PM 
Mar 5 Thu Napa Away 2:00 PM 
Mar 6 Fri Yuba Home 1:00 PM 
Mar 10 Tue Marin Home 2:00 PM 
Mar 12 Thu Marin Away 2:00 PM 
Mar 14 Sat Marin Home 1:00 PM 
Mar 17 Tue Los Medanos Away 2:00 PM 
Mar 19 Thu Los Medanos Home 2:00 PM 
Mar 20 Fri Los Medanos Away 1:00 PM 
Mar 24 Tue Solano Away 2:00 PM 
Mar 26 Thu Solano Home 2:00 PM 
Mar 28 Sat Solano Away 1:00 PM 
Mar 31 Tue Laney Home 2:00 PM 



April 
Date Day Opponent Location Time 

Apr 2 Thu Laney Away 2:00 PM 
Apr 3 Fri Laney Home 1:00 PM 
Apr 7 Tue Mendocino Away 2:00 PM 
Apr 9 Thu Mendocino Home 2:00 PM 
Apr 10 Fri Mendocino Away 1:00 PM 
Apr 14 Tue Napa Home 2:00 PM 
Apr 16 Thu Napa Away 2:00 PM 
Apr 17 Fri Napa Home 1:00 PM 
Apr 21 Tue Yuba Away 2:00 PM 
Apr 23 Thu Yuba Home 2:00 PM 
Apr 24 Fri Yuba Away 1:00 PM 
     

 
Contra Costa College Athletic Coaches and Staff 

Email 
khjohnson@contracosta.edu 

 

krogers@contracosta.edu 
kalvarado@contracosta.edu 
znelson@contracosta.edu 
dcolbert@contracosta.edu 
alevels@contracosta.edu 

mtsukahara@contracosta.edu 
mcheatham535@contracosta.edu 

 
Scrimmage is denoted in Italic font 

 

Name Title 
Khalid Johnson Head Baseball Coach 
Kyle Willman Assistant Baseball Coach 

Brian McBroom Assistant Baseball Coach 
Brian Guinn Assistant Baseball Coach 

Kimberly Rogers College President 
Kyle Alvarado Athletic Director 
Zach Nelson Athletic Program Assistant 

Denine Colbert Equipment Coordinator  
Alex Levels Athletics Facilities 

Mina Tsukahara Assistant Athletic Trainer 
Marc Cheatham Athletic Sports Performance 
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